70/80D-9V
Diesel forklifts
OUTSTANDING
WARRANTY
REDUCED
CABIN NOISE
(-5.2 dB)
INCREASED

Main characteristics
1.1 Manufacturer Hyundai Hyundai
1.2 Manufacturer's type designation 70D-9V 80D-9V
1.3 Drive: Electric (battery or mains), Diesel, Petrol, Fuel Gas Diesel Diesel
1.4 Type of operation: Hand, Pedestrian, Standing, Seated, Order-Picker Seated Seated
1.5 Load capacity / rated load kg 7000 8000
1.6 Load center distance mm 600 600
1.8 Load distance, center of drive axle to fork mm 610 690
1.9 Wheelbase mm 2300 2500
Weights
2.1 Service weight kg 10083 11518
2.2 Axle loading, loaded front / rear kg 15036 / 2047 17,203 / 2,315
2.3 Axle loading, unloaded front / rear kg 4338 / 5745 5,075 / 6,443
Tyres & chassis
3.1 Tyres: Solid Rubber, Superelastic, Pneumatic, Polyurethane P P
3.2 Tyre size, front 8.25-15-14PR 9.00-20-14PR
3.3 Tyre size, rear 8.25-15-14PR 9.00-20-14PR
3.5 Wheels, number front / rear (X = driven wheels) 4 x 2 4x2
3.6 Tread, front mm 1578 1632
3.7 Tread, rear mm 1602 1700
Dimensions
4.1 Tilt of mast / fork carriage forward / backward degree 15 / 10 15/10
4.2 Lowered mast height mm 2515 2675
4.3 Free lift mm 140 145
4.4 Lift height mm 3030 3040
4.5 Extended mast height mm 4320 4375
4.7 Height of overhead guard (cabin) mm 2575 2650
4.8 Seat height / stand height rel. to SIP mm 1536 1650
4.12 Coupling height mm 508 602
4.19 Overall length mm 4875 5170
4.20 Length to face of forks mm 3675 3970
4.21 Overall width mm 2088 2,194
4.22 Fork dimensions (hook type) mm 65 x 150 x 1200 70x180x1200
4.23 Fork carriage ISO 2328, class / type A, B Class IV Class IV
4.24 Fork carriage width mm 2068 2268
4.31 Ground clearance, below mast, loaded mm 195 250
4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase mm 224 306
4.34.1 Aisle width for pallets 1000 X 1200 crossways mm 5251 5590
4.34.2 Aisle width of pallets 800 X 1200 lengthways mm 5451 5790
4.35 Turning radius mm 3436 3700
4.36 Smallest pivot point distance mm 1224 1354
70D-9V - Standard: hook-on type fork & carriage
Mast type
Maximum